
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00254, Gould

U Principal Arterial - Other
GOULD ST (US-30)  0.1 Mi. W of Pocatello Ave  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 17,006

 18,996
 12,031

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 14

 9,128

 10,207
 6,430

 7,878

 8,789
 5,601

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - - -

W DIR - - - - - - -

E DIR - - - - - - -

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

- - 19,191 18,995 18,675 20,134 14,570

- - 8,705 8,802 8,631 9,326 6,829

- - 10,486 10,193 10,044 10,808 7,741

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

9,491 - - - - - -

4,438 - - - - - -

5,053 - - - - - -

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

- - - - - 20,428 15,902

- - - - - 9,515 7,427

- - - - - 10,913 8,475

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

8,620 18,420 17,827 - 19,214 19,776 14,545

3,970 8,605 8,179 - 8,912 9,129 6,735

4,650 9,815 9,648 - 10,302 10,647 7,810

MADW 9,056 18,420 18,509 18,995 18,945 20,113 15,006

STDEV 616 - 964 - 381 327 776

DAYFAC 1.88 0.92 0.92 0.90 0.90 0.85 1.13
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